Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Pedder - (521291) - Royston SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
39.88
40.58
40.80
40.97
41.78
43.42
43.61
43.79
44.34
44.71
47.29
51.79

57.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.88
40.58
40.97
40.80
41.78
44.34
47.29
43.79
43.42

43.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228
216
213
210
198
177
174
172
166
162

104
76

WA Pts

228
216
210
213
198
166
137
172
177

174

Round

Round

F

Date

21/01/12
23/10/11
22/01/11
19/03/11
28/11/10
13/03/10
13/03/10
10/04/10
15/05/10
24/01/10
18/04/10
29/11/09
25/10/08

Date

21/01/112
23/10/11
19/03/11
22/01/11
28/11/10
15/05/10
18/04/10
10/04/10
13/03/10
13/03/10

Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford Middle Distance
Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

London Boro Enfield Open
Biggleswade 11th Open

Halstead Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
City of St Albans Club Championships
Watford Middle Distance

London Boro Enfield Open

Halstead Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Barnet

Enfield
Biggleswade
Braintree
Hitchin

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Watford
Enfield
Braintree
Barnet
Borehamwood

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3
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44.71 162 24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
51.79 104 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Bedford SS 3
57.42 76 25/10/08 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Bedford SS 4
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