## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sophie Pedder - (521291) - Royston SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.88	228	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
40.58	216	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
40.80	213	F	22/01/11	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Bedford SS	4
40.97	210	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
41.78	198		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bedford SS	2
43.42	177	F	13/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
43.61	174	F	13/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
43.79	172	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Bedford SS	2
44.34	166		15/05/10	London Boro Enfield Open	Enfield	Bedford SS	3
44.71	162		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
47.29	137	Н	18/04/10	Halstead Open Meet	Braintree	Bedford SS	3
51.79	104		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
57.42	76		25/10/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.88	228	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
40.58	216	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
40.97	210	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
40.80	213	F	22/01/11	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Bedford SS	4
41.78	198		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Bedford SS	2
44.34	166		15/05/10	London Boro Enfield Open	Enfield	Bedford SS	3
47.29	137	Н	18/04/10	Halstead Open Meet	Braintree	Bedford SS	3
43.79	172	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Bedford SS	2
43.42	177	F	13/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
43.61 Copyright 202	174 4	F	13/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bedford SS  Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

					Page 2 / 2
44.7	1 162	24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
51.7	9 104	29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
57.4	2 76	25/10/08 Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS